phe above property is general security to the credil facilities ovailed in the
accounl lu[/s Eranad Rubbers

Nature of possession Physical possession

l, 00,000.00 (Rupees Two Crore Forty One r akhs only)Reserve hice Rs.2,4

Earnest Money
Deposil@MD)

Rs. 24,10,000/- ( Twenty four Lakhs Ten Thousand only)

Denand Draft drawn in favour of "Thc Authorised Officer, The South
lndian Bank Ltd." payable at Kozhikode or through RI GS to Account
No:0412073000000541 held by " The Authorised Ofiicer', in The
South Indian Bank Ltd, Branch Kozhikode S M Street (IFSC Code: